FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

NORTH FORK CASINO

NORTH FORK RANCHERIA OF MONO INDIANS FEE-TO-TRUST AND CASINO/HOTEL PROJECT

APPENDICES VOLUME I

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region, 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846

Cooperating Agencies:

National Indian Gaming Commission 1441 L. Street NW Suite 9100 Washington DC 20005

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - Region 9 75 Hawthorne Street San Francisco, CA 94105

> City of Madera 5 East Yosemite Avenue Madera, CA 93638

California Department of Transportation - District 6 1352 W. Olive Avenue Fresno, CA 93728

> Madera Irrigation District 12152 Road 28-1/4 Madera, CA 93637

FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

NORTH FORK CASINO

NORTH FORK RANCHERIA OF MONO INDIANS FEE-TO-TRUST AND CASINO/HOTEL PROJECT

APPENDICES VOLUME I

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region, 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846

FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

NORTH FORK CASINO

NORTH FORK RANCHERIA OF MONO INDIANS FEE-TO-TRUST AND CASINO/HOTEL PROJECT

APPENDICES VOLUME I

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region, 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846

Cooperating Agencies:

National Indian Gaming Commission 1441 L. Street NW Suite 9100 Washington DC 20005

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - Region 9 75 Hawthorne Street San Francisco, CA 94105

> City of Madera 5 East Yosemite Avenue Madera, CA 93638

California Department of Transportation - District 6 1352 W. Olive Avenue Fresno, CA 93728

> Madera Irrigation District 12152 Road 28-1/4 Madera, CA 93637